Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

m ASUS GT710-SL-2GD5-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR5 64Bit

ASUS GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI
64Bit

ASUS PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

ASUS GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BiT

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

58,24 USD

97,76 USD

97,76 USD

98,80 USD

56,16 USD



